RESULTATS, 29 JANVIER 2019

Rang N° paire
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103
106
111
9
1
3
5
109
105
110
10

104

107

108

11

101
102

Joueurs

Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Ursula Mossu
Irene Buol
Elsbeth Monney
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Monique Stempfel
Anne Lévy
Heidi Fuhrer
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Christiane von der Weid
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Kathrin Ducotterd
Michelle Deliege
Edy Crittin
Georges Kolly
Marcienne Progin
Marita Enderli
Isabelle Meyer
Lathi Danielle
Marguerite Bruelhart
Maryse Mudry

Christiane Savoy

Farideh Hank
Simone Gerster
Rachel de Raemy
Simone Schorderet
Janine Zurkinden
Sylvie Eugster
Madeleine Kolly
Nicole Jung
Yveline Donnet
Anne-Marie De Mont
Danielle Cosandey
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Anne-Lise Romanens
André Binggeli
Philippe Lévy
Marie-José Schmid
Sergio Sévere
Monique Tinguely
Nandzik Frangoise
Mario Strickler
Birgit Hofer

Marcelle Grossenbacher

MP
284.0
260.0
257.0
253.0
250.0
243.0
240.0
237.0
232.0
223.0
222.0
219.0
214.0
213.0
211.0
203.0
192.0
174.0
167.0
158.0
154.0
146.0

%
65.74
60.19
59.49
58.56
57.87
56.25
55.56
54.86
53.70
51.62
51.39
50.69
49.54
49.31
48.84
46.99
44.44
40.28
38.66
36.57
35.65
33.80
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/29/pair/102
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